
THE SKETCH MAP FOR NEW HOLDING OF 1) MRS. SUCHITRA MONDAL, WIo- BALAI CHANDRA MONDAL , AT WARD NO- 12, AT MAHALLA- KANAINATSAL EAST, RS. & LR. PLOT NO- 210, RS KH NO- 173, LR KH NO-3568, JL NO-76 AT MOUJA- KANAINATSAL, DIST- PURBA BARDHAMAN, PS-BURDWAN UNDER BURDWAN MUNICIPALITY. 
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Assessment No.:2610202922707 

Name of the Assessee:3ALAI MONDAL 

Ward No:12 

PropertyTax 

RebateDnPropertyTax 

SurchargeAmt 

101, G.T.ROAD, BURDWAN MUNICIPALITY. FURBA BARUriAAN, 71310i 

fintereSt 

Received the sum of Rs. 1176.00 (in words) RUPEES ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONIY 
on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below: 

Paynoce : Onire, Amount: 1176 00 

Paid At tiunicipality 

Old. No. : 43439 

Year (Others) 

0.00 
8 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Locality/Street :KANAINATSAL EAS! 

2019-2020 

Details of Arrear Received (Year wise) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT 

2020-2021 

0.00 

Holding No :12 

0.00 

).00 

0.00 

2021-2022 

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

Total 

Arrear 

0.00 

O.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1st Qtr 

Amount 
Aprii June 

309.38| 

-15.47 

0.00 

0.00 

2nd Qtr 

Amount 

July -Sep 

309.38 

Current (2022-2023) 

-15.47 

0.00 

Receipt Date :24/05/2022 

0.00 

Receipt No :2022-2023/0/763 

Bill Receipt No. : 

3rd Qtr 

Amount 

Oct- Dec 

309.38 

-15.47 

0.00} 

4th Qtr 

Amount 

Jan - March 

309.33 

-15.47 

Total Amount: 

Round-off Amount: 

Net Amount: 
Collecting Sarkar/Counter: 

Total 

Amount 

1237.52 

-61.88 

000 

0.00; 

1175.64 

0.36 

1176.00 
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